Livelihood Working Group
Amman, Jordan

12.10.2017

EMOPS Room UNHCR Khalda

Facilitator Laura Buffoni (UNHCR)) Meeting Time 9:00- 11:00

Emily Lewis (DRC)

Minutes Prepared by | Rema’a Alawi (UNHCR)

Agenda
1. JRP/3RP updates
2. Updates on work permits (Mol)

3. ZataariJob fair and construction work permits updates (ILO)

4. Towards harmonizing Cash for work projects outside camps: formalization and RAIS (DRC)

5. Presentation on UNHCR Cash based interventions and strategic approaches for 2018-19 (UNHCR)
JRP/3RP updates

Inter-Sector Working Group met early October to discuss the inter-agency appeal;
in which UN agencies and NGO’s appeal for their projects.

Logical framework has been finished for the Livelihoods sector.

Activitylnfo database training working sessions have been conducted Oct 3-9%,
This database is used for the 3RP inter-agency appeal process. Database will be
open Oct 15%™- 24 for entry of information.

Agencies and partners in Livelihoods are to enter what has been already
submitted in the Project Summary Sheets; JRP and 3RP submissions should match.

Updates on work permits (Mol)

PMU/MOoPIC sends out a report three times a week that breaks down work
permits by sectors and cumulative numbers. Another monthly report by Mol is
more analytical and disaggregated.

Information comes in from Mol on a daily basis.

Target under the World Bank Program for Results stipulates that the
government of Jordan needs to reach 55,000 work permits issued by the end of
2017. Negotiations are underway between the World Bank and MoPIC to adjust
the target and report on figures adequately. Below the figures of cumulative
numbers of work permits (renewed and issued) as well as number of WP issued
this year, which is a more realistic reflection of the current number of valid work
permits.

Total permits Jan Total permits Jan
2016- October 2017- October 12,
12,2017 2017
Male 65,836 30,159
Female 2,947 1,834
Total 68,783 31,993

Access the full work permit
figure sheet here.

Access the Mol Syrian
Refugee Unit Sept Monthly
Progress Report here.

To get on the mailing list, send
an email to Anthony at
anthony pusatory@dai.com



http://data.unhcr.org/syrianrefugees/admin/download.php?id=14401
http://data.unhcr.org/syrianrefugees/admin/download.php?id=14404
mailto:anthony_pusatory@dai.com

UNHCR, ILO and World Bank have conducted a survey by interviewing 600 Syrians with
and without work permits.

o The “Periodic analysis of Syrian workers in Jordan” has now been
circulated with the following highlights: “Increased awareness of
employer sponsorship is key to formalization of Syrian workers in
Jordan”.

o The majority of interviewees do want work permits, but say that their
employers are currently unable or unwilling to sponsor them.

o Among Syrians currently working without work permits, 89 percent said
that they want a work permit. However, only 26 percent believe their
employers would sponsor them.

o Planis to have phone survey conducted every six months to monitor
change.

Access the survey results

here. It is also available on the

portal.

Zata’ari Job fair and construction work permits updates (ILO)

- An agreement between MOL and GFJTU was signed in May 2017 to start issuing
non-employer-specific work permits in construction for Syrian workers.

- Requirements for free work permits are: 10 JD process fee, insurance policy 45 JD
and RPL (Recognition of prior Learning) certificate.

- Syrians are still able to issue work permits with an employer -if they wish to do
so- which does not require an RPL certificate.

- However, a new circular went out recently in October which now exempts Syrian
workers who want to issue free work permits from needing an RPL certificate to
obtain a free work permit.

- Workers are still given the option to apply for an RPL certificate- should they want
so- to gain experience and enhance their skills.

- Workers who have a permit in the construction sector are allowed to shift to the
agriculture sector, but the same does not apply for workers who have a permit in
agriculture to work in other sectors.

Towards harmonizing Cash for work projects outside camps: formalization and RAIS
(DRC)

- Conversations were held to look into standardising aspects such as daily rate and
minimum duration of employment in order to ensure no competition between
agencies when attracting refugees to the positions of employment.

- Harmonizing/formalizing Cash for Work programs in Jordan to produce an official
guiding document that provides standard definitions and provisions per sector
accordingly is needed. It should mention:

o Specific sectors because some have unique requirements.

o Possibly follow the ILO standard for Cash for Work for 15 JOD daily rate and
minimum duration of 40 working days.

o Percentage that is paid to Social Security to be taken into consideration for
daily rate as well as in-kind support (i.e. transportation or food).

- DRC to start discussion
with ILO and GIZ to
present to MoL.

- Contact Emily to be
included in the
discussion at
emily.lewis@drc-
jordan.org

- A “best practice” to be

produced by the working

group.

Presentation on UNHCR Cash based interventions and strategic approaches for 2018-
19 (UNHCR)
- Changes are being made leading to 2018 to directly impact the work of the cash
assistance and CBI (Cash Based Interventions).
- Poverty is determined through the Vulnerability Assessment Framework. CBI
needs to make bridges with livelihoods to refer to mentoring, job matching

- Access full presentation
here.
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services, and employability projects, and other interventions that aim at self-

reliance. Profiles with specific fragilities will continue to be protected. - Contact Elizabeth for
- The idea is to help the transition to the next phase of response, while providing potential
social protection for the most vulnerable, and meeting their needs with dignity. collaboration/lists

/projects at
BARNHART@unhcr.org
and/or Laura at
buffoni@unhcr.org

AOB
- UNHCR:

o Activitylnfo database is open October 15-24™. Agencies that are part of the
JRP are asked to enter their information according to their projects for the
3RP and to kindly abide by the deadline determined by UNHCR.

o DfID called for a meeting with stakeholders and World Bank officials on the
2M-3" of October to discuss future plans for a private sector development
fund. Four main sectors were represented but the agriculture and garment
sector were mostly discussed due to the planned reduction of migrant
labour in the country. Private sector advocated for predictability in
regulations; the discussion also concluded that improving human capital
and quality of jobs is key to the success of the Compact and to the future of
the economy as a whole

o Some companies abuse workers including Syrian refugees; it is important to
conduct some due diligence before matching refugees with companies and
to possibly share name of companies that are exploitative, do not provide
work permits or do not pay on time. Protection concerns of Syrian workers

must be heard and mistreatment reported. NGOs providing job matching - Access concept/module
services must have mechanisms for complaints and protection safeguards. here.

o MADES51 (Market Access Design and Empowerment) for refugees: a UNHCR - For potential
global initiative to promote artisanal work. MADE51 partners with local partnering/collaboration
social enterprises that are working in the craft sector; private sector contact Heidi Christ at
companies/organizations provide the technical support. CHRIST@unhcr.org

o HelpAge has a new program entitled "Leaving No One Behind.”, main
purpose of this project is the inclusion of older people in livelihood
programs and increase ability to access basic services. A knowledge and
resource hub has been established and a Training of Trainers will occur.
HelpAge will train 'Master Trainers" on inclusion and age related modules
in order to influence the inclusion of older people in programs. Anyone
interested in this training opportunity, please contact Stephanie at
stephanie.yousef@helpage.org.

Next meeting date:
TBA

Next Meeting Agenda:
TBA

Participants/ Contacts
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Name Organization Email Phone Number
Lilly Crown Collateral Repair Project | Lilly.crown@collateralrepairproj 0792681073
ect.org
Stephanie Yousef HelpAge International Stephanie.yousef@helpage.org | 0796057454
Frederique Mashini HelpAge International Frederigue.mashini@helpage.or 0777182208
llektra TSAKALIDOU EU Delegation ﬁektra.TSAKALIDOU @eeas.euro 0795402593
pa.eu
Anna Gaunt UNHCR gaunt@unhcr.org
Rasha Mustafa UNHCR mustafar@unhcr.org 0795927067
Angela Betiol ACTED Angela.betiol@acted.org 0798021393
May AbuHamdia British Council May.abuhamdia@britishcounsil.
org.jo
Ghalia Kurdi JHCO g.kurdi@jhco.org.jo 0798590563
Cristina Badecia ACF Fieldco-east@jo.missions- 0778499630
acf.org
Eman Issa PMU/MoPIC Eman_issa@dai.com 0796324448
Samia al Dalahmeh ICRC saldalahmeh@icrc.org
Vincenzo Schiano RDPP Vinlom@um.dk 0777990869
Shaddin Alhajahmad WANA Institute Shaddin.ahmad@wana.jo 0795273447
Ghada Salem Oxfam gsalem@oxfam.org.uk 0799121062
Anthony Pusatory PMU/MoPIC Anthony-pusatory@dai.com 0798059081
Maisam Alahmed ILO maisam@alahmed.com 0798331673
Amani AlZoubi NEF aalzoubi@neareast.org
Christoph Hefti WRG Christoph.hefti@worldrelief.de | 0796379947
Jason Andrew NRC Jason.andrews@nrc.org
Helene Ruud FAO Helene.ruud@fao.org 0797704981
Eriko Kawaguchi JICA K-eriko@sb3.so-net.ne.jp 0795886483
Sara Cimatti vdT Sara.cimatti@ventoditerra.org | 0799535518
Bashar Badra FCA Bashar.badra@kua.fi 0770807072
Alice Boffi AVSI Alice.boffi@avsi.org 0775477784
Bassem Nasir IYF b.nasir@iyfnet.org +17346357188
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Manar Al-Jaberi

ARCS ltaly

Manar.al-jaberi@hotmail.com 0799402584
Bongie Mungoni LWF Livec.jor@Iwfdws.org 0791124152
Tambi Zokha UNHCR zokha@unhcr.org 0799673580
Emily Lewis DRC emily.lewis@drc-jordan.org
Laura Buffoni UNHCR buffoni@unhcr.org 0791096299
Yukiko Koyama UNHCR koyama@unhcr.org
Megumi Shuto JICA Shuto.Megumi@jica.go.jp 0795706893
Maha Katami UNWomen
Maha.katami@unwomen.org
Aql Adl IRF a.agql@jrf.org.jo 0795958732
Micole Ceserani TDHIT Mceserani.tdhitaly@outlook.co 0779471843
m
Kyle Fiecht FCA
yle Flechter Kyle.fiechter@kua.fi 0795435805
Judith Schicklinski GlZ
udrth >chickiinski Judith.Schicklinski@giz.de 0796728072
M Shami IRD
armar shami M.alshami@ird-jo.org
Ici Vieyer par nmeyer@spark-online.org
Y Aabed JPS
azan Aabe it@ipsjo.org 0797079875
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